Rangliste 2015 AK 18 +

Paul Engel
Alexandra Grubert
Amelie Jung
Caterina Schacht
Jana Beranek
Laura Bauer

Jens Speer

Sina Beranek
Janka Daubner
Miriam Schuster

Einzel

TG 1847 Nieder-Ingelheim e.V

Aerobic - Turn - Verein Eisenberg e.V.

SVC Miinsterland e.V.
TK Hannover e.V.
SSV Ulm

SSV Ulm

Aerobic - Turn - Verein Eisenberg e.V.

SSV Ulm
Aerobic-Stiitzpunkt Halle e. V.
TV Jahn 08 Zizenhausen e.V.

Einzel

E'berg I'heim OBBM

100
95 88 100
95
100 90
92 95
92
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Wolf
100
92
95

Ulm

100
95

92

NRW
100

95

88
92

90

DM Q Punkte Platz

100 300 1
82 287 2
95 285 3
90 280 4
86 274 5
84 271 6
80 267 7
92 182 8
88 180 9

92 10



Rangliste 201518 + Duo

Antje Nowak, Paul Engel
Alexandra Grubert, Sina Voigt
Flora Heyl, Sina Lidemann
Stephanie Amann, Vanessa Praml
Lea Stalljohann, Marie Schrameyer
Pia Rieber, Sophie Hinck

Alina Fischer, Allegra RoRmann
Larissa Pentrup, Lea Stalljohann
Clara Exner, Selina Durrbeck
Anna Gerfelder, Anna Reuter
Jessica Fischer, Nicole Berg
Christin Hoffmann, Jens Speer

TG 1847 Nieder-Ingelheim e.V
Aerobic - Turn - Verein Eisenberg e.
TuS Rotenburg e.V.

TSG Pastetten 1972

TV Ibbenbiiren e.V.

TG 1847 Nieder-Ingelheim e.V
MTV Wolfenbuttel

TV Ibbenbiiren e.V.

1. SSV Saalfeld 92 e.V.

Duo

E'berg
92
95
90

100

88

Turngemeinde Zellhausen 1910 e.V.

Freie Turnerschaft Eisenach
Aerobic - Turn - Verein Eisenberg e.

S

86
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I'heim OBBM Wolf

100
95

92

90

88

100
100 92
95
90

95
88

Ulm

100

NRW
100

95

DM Q Punkte
100 300
92 287
95 285
88 278
90 275
192

95

90

88

88

88

86
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Rangliste 2015 18 +

Laura Bauer, Jana Beranek, Sina
Beranek SSV Ulm

Amelie Jung, Kim Ellen Trennepohl, TV Ibbenbiren e.V.
Larissa Pentrup

Jasmin Dirrbeck, Jessica Kohler, 1. SSV Saalfeld 92

Linah Sophie Klietz e.V.

Alina Fischer, Allegra Rossmann,

Mandy Adler MTV Wolfenbdittel
Josue Ramirez, Patricia Steinjan,

Paul Engel TG Nieder-Ingelheim

Alicia Hartinger, Ramona Hartinger, TSG Pastetten 1972
Saskia Bartl

Bianca Reinhard, Tina-Marie Sill,

Julia Wagner TV Deggingen

100

95

100

Trio

100
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E'berg I'heim OBBM Wolf

100

Ulm

100

95

NRW DM Q Punkte

100

95

95

92

90

100

295

287

200

190

100

95

95

Platz



4-5er Team

Rangliste 2015 AK 18 + 4-5er Team

E'berg I'neim OBBM Wolf Uim NRW DM Q Punkte
Julia Riedel, Linda Garbrecht, Nadine Lutzow, Nele GAV Mahlow e.V.
Becker, Roxane Stavrinakis, Anna Sommer 100 100 100 100 100 300
Alicia Hartinger, Natalie Scharl, Ramona Hartinger, TSG Pastetten 1972
Vanessa Praml| 95 95 95 285
Corinna Schwanz, Fabia Hirschle, Laura Stinziani, TV Jahn 08 Zizenhausen
Miriam Schuster e.V. 95 100 195
Celine Gellert, Frauke Weis, Kerstin Trageser, Leonie TG 1847 Nieder-
Stockmann Ingelheim e.V 100 100
Christin Hoffmann, Jens Speer, Lisa Dummin, Lisa Aerobic - Turn - Verein
Desiree Klopfleisch, Melanie Schroeder Eisenberg e.V. 92 92
Carlin Hefer, Celine Gellert, Maja Becker, Pia Rieber,
Selin Acem TG 1847 Nieder-Ingelheim e.V 92 92
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4-5er Team

Platz
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